Doc. No. AMX-OMZ0092-B
PRODUCT NAME
Line filter
Mist Separator
Micro Mist Separator
MODEL / Series / Product Number
AFF50-(F,N)06～(F,N)10(B,C,D)(-J,L,M,MM,R,W,Z)-D
AFF60-(F,N)10(B,C,D)(-J,L,M,MM,R,W,Z)-D

2. Application 7
3. Standard specifications 7 to 9
4. How to Order 10
5. Construction / Options / Replacement parts 11
6. Bowl assembly specifications 12 to 13
   6-1. Bowl assembly for AFF, AM, AMD50 12
   6-2. Bowl assembly for AFF, AM, AMD60 13
7. Assembly of Optional parts 14
8. Auto Switch Specifications 15
9. Operation and Adjustment 16 to 17
   9-1. Discharge from the product with drain cock 16
   9-2. Manual drain discharge from the auto drain 17
10. Troubleshooting 18
11. How to Replace the Components 19 to 20
11-1. Bowl assembly Replacement 19
11-2. Element Replacement 20
12. Disassembly Drawing 21
13. Dimensions 22
-1-
     Safety Instructions